
 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 

TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL, a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd invites all interested parties to respond to 

request for proposal (RFP) as indicated below: 
Description: RFP ERACES3836-21843 for the supply and delivery of red meat and poultry to the 
Blue Train in Pretoria on an as and when required basis for a period of 36 months 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
RFP documents may be obtained on and after, 15 August 2016, at the Reception, Transnet Freight RaiL 
Tender advice centre, Ground floor, Nzasm Building, Room G16, Cnr PauL Kruger and Minnaar 
Street, Pretoria during the office hours 08h00 to 15h00 until 22 August 2016.  
 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Morris Mhlongo or Gloria Nhlapo, telephone No. 
012 315-4122 or 012 315-4124.  
 
NB: A compulsory RFP briefing session day will be conducted at Transnet Freight Rail, Cnr no.6 
Minnaar and Paul Kruger Street, Nzasm Building, 3RD Floor, Jakaranda Boardroom, Pretoria on 23 
August 2016 at 10:00 am for a period of ± 45 minutes. Contact person for technical and direction 
enquiries: Siyathemba Mbambo on 012 315 4004 or Cell no: 063 296 4640  
 
Tender documents will only be available from Monday, 15  August 2016, and must be collected before 
15h00 on Monday , 22 August 2016 (NB: No tenders will be issued after this deadline). Attendees 
must be in possession of a copy of valid tender document to gain access to the briefing session. 
 
This tender shall close punctually at the following address: The Chairperson, Transnet Freight Rail Acquisition 
Council, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Rd, Parktown, JOHANNESBURG, 2001. 
 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIP OFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056. 
 
RFP documents may be viewed and downloaded (preview copies only) from the website by clicking on the 
request for information number that is highlighted in red on the website:  
 

(http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx) 
 
Transnet Hotline: 0800 003 056 

Email:                  Transnet@tip-off.com: Fax Number:  0800 007 788: Freepost DN 298, uMhlanga Rocks, 4320 

RFP 
NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION OF  
   EQUIREMENTS 

TENDER 
FEE 

CLOSING 
DATE 

CONTACT PERSON 

ERACES3836-

21843 
 
 
 

For the supply and 
delivery of red meat and 
poultry to the Blue Train 
in Pretoria on an as and 
when required basis for 
a period of 36 months 

 
 

Free of 
charge  
 

30 August 
2016 @ 
10h00AM 
 
 

Edwin Senne 
Email:Edwin.senne@transnet.net 
Tel nr: 012 315 2137 

 
 
 

 

http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx
mailto:Transnet@tip-off.com

